

Macc 34/18

Order No 5 dt. 17.8.18

Claimant files hazira.

No steps taken by the O.P. No. 1.

So, the case will be heard ex parte against O.P. No. 1.

No S/R and A/D is received upon O.P. No. 2

To 24.9.18 for S/R and A/D upon O.P. 2.