

MACC-34/18

Order NO. 08

09.01.19

As per resolution taken by the local bar association due to non- availability of smooth trasport system on 09.01.19.

No steps taken by the party.

No s/r and a/d is received.

Fix 16.02.19 for awaiting s/t and a/d of o.p no. 02

