

M.A.C.C- 34/18

Order no. 10

Dt. 29.03.19

Claimant files hazira.

To day is fixed for s/r and a/d of o.p- 2.

No S/R and A/D is received.

Fix 06.05.19 for awaiting s/r and a/d of o.p no 2 and steps in the meantime.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

Later

Claimant files requisites of notice upon o.p no 2 through the register post with a/d.

Issue notice at once.

To date for s/r and a/d.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.