

MACC-34/2018

Order No.32

dated 16.09.2022

Both parties files hajiran.

None moves on call.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 15.11.2022 for hearing petition dated 11.2.2020.

Judge,

D/C by me :

MAC Tribunal

Fast Track, 2nd Court,

Contai, Purba Medinipur.