

MACC 34 of 2018

Present : Sri Surajit Seal,
Judge,
MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai-in-charge.

Order no. 38

dated 07.02.2024

Claimant is represented by Ld. Advocate.

O.P. no.2 /Insurance is represented by Ld. Advocate

Today is fixed for hearing the petition dated 11.02.2020.

P.O is on leave.

Fix 19.03.2024 for hearing the petition dated 11.02.2020 and appearance.

Judge,
MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai in-charge.